»j DAKOTA COLLEGE AT
BOTTINEAU

Campus buildings will not open to the public and will be remained locked until further notice.
Services will work virtually as classes proceed and you need to do business.

You may use contact information on our Campus Directory, or the direct contact information
listed below for direct questions:

o Academic Advising

= Email: Beth.Macdonald@daotacollege.edu
o Admissions

= Email: Beth.macdonald@dakotacollege.edu
o Athletics

= Email: Corey.Gorder@dakotacollege.edu
o Bookstore

= Email: Janeen.Pollman@dakotacollege.edu
o Business Office

= Email: Lisa.Mock@minotstateu.edu
o Counseling

= Email: Corey.Gorder@dakotacollege.edu
o Dining Services

= Email: Sharon.Arnold@sodexo.com
o Distance Education

= Email: Stacy.Allard@dakotacollege.edu
o Financial Aid

= Email: fa@dakotacollege.edu
o Information Technology

= Email: Brad.Gangl@dakotacollege.edu
o Library Services

= Email: Terri.Hauge@dakotacollege.edu
o Physical Plant

= Email: Darrell. Waters@dakotacollege.edu>
o Safety & Security

=  Email: Janet.Lund@dakotacollege.edu
o Student Health Services

= Email: Susan.e.Indvik@dakotacollege.edu
o Student & Residence Life

=  Email: Mark.Lacroix@dakotacollege.edu
o TRIO

= Email: Laura.Halvorson@dakotacollege.edu
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